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-----Oorspronkelijk bericht-----
Van: h JEFE @sintmaartengov.org>

Verzonden: dinsdag 18 augustus 2020 00:21
Aan: @minvws.nl>;
CC: @minhzk nl>:

@rivm.nl>
@sintmaartengov.org=>;
Onderwerp: FW: bijstandsverzoek
Good evening all,

As was discussed verbally, the attached was received from SLS in order to meet the increasing demand in local testing needs.
I'm kindly requesting your advice on how to pursue this further taking the time constraints into consideration

Kind regards/Met vriendelijke groet
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5.1.2e
Ministry of Public Health, Social development and Labour Soualiga Road no.1, Pond Island, Philipsburg, Sint Maarten
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Disclaimer: Government of Sint Maarten
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The information transmitted is intended only for the person or entity to whom or which it is addressed and may contain confidential and/or
privileged material. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or other use of, or taking of any action in reliance upon this information by
persons or entities other than the intended recipient -without the sender's explicit permission- is prohibited. If you receive this in error,
please contact the sender and delete the material from any computer. The sender is neither liable for the proper transmission of this

communication nor for any delay in its receipt.

-----Original Message
From <EEEDM@gmail com>

Sent: Thursday, August 13, 2020 12:04 PM
; <m@sintmaavrtengov.org>; <JEEETI @ sintmaartengov.org>;

512¢ B 512 GHOS

Subject: Re: bijstandsverzoek

Dear ENEDY

Thank you for your reply.
We drafted the attached plan which | hope has the required details.

Please let me know if there are any questions.

Kind regards,

on %0 2:35 Pv, IR vrote:
>H
=

sintmaartengov.org>; <BEXEZM @sintmaartengov.org>;
@sintmaartengov.org=>; @sls.sx>
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> | can but | will need more specifics to include in the request.

> Please provide me with an illucidation of the current situation and your plans for the expansion...
> Once received | will immediately prepare the document for minister to

> sign and submit

>

> Kind regards/Met vriendelijke groet
>

>

> 5.1.2¢ 5.1.2e

> 5.1.2e

> Ministry of Public Health, Social development and Labour Soualiga
> Road no.1, Pond Island, Philipsburg, Sint Maarten

>
> 7 -
e

> Walk-in hours iilease reiort to the receitionist on the iround floor);
>

>

>

>

> Disclaimer: Government of Sint Maarten The information transmitted is

> intended only for the person or entity to whom or which it is addressed and may contain confidential and/or privileged material. Any
review, retransmission, dissemination or other use of, or taking of any action in reliance upon this information by persons or entities other
than the intended recipient -without the sender's explicit permission- is prohibited. If you receive this in error, please contact the sender
and delete the material from any computer. The sender is neither liable for the proper transmission of this communication nor for any
delay in its receipt.
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> -----Origi ge-—-—-
> From: JEEI @gmail.com>

> Sent: Tuesday, August 11, 2020 1:55 PM

> To: @sintmaartengov.w,
>BE < @sintmaartengov.org>;

b 5.1.2e @5|5.5x>

> Subject: bijstandsverzoek

>

> Dear [EXEEE

>

> Can SXM do a bijstandsverzoek to VWS on behalf of the lab for finance, laboratory hardware and/or staff? We are running max capacity
Not sure if the bijstand is open to SXM but SMMC is getting extra staff from VWS, as

going to request lab techs as well but | don't think he did.

>

> Kind regards,

BEY

>

>

> CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the
sender and know the content is safe.
>
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